221
Fo
ur
HYDRAULIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
LIGHT SERIES
New
STRAIGHT REDUCER
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE OD PRICE
V24-S-L8-L6 8 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-L10-L6 10 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-L10-L8 10 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-L12-L6 12 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-L12-L8 12 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-L12-L10 12 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-L15-L6 15 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-L15-L8 15 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-L15-L10 15 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-L15-L12 15 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-L18-L8 18 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-L18-L10 18 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-L18-L12 18 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-L18-L15 18 mm 15 mm £0.01
V24-S-L22-L10 22 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-L22-L12 22 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-L22-L15 22 mm 15 mm £0.01
V24-S-L22-L18 22 mm 18 mm £0.01
V24-S-L28-L15 28 mm 15 mm £0.01
V24-S-L28-L18 28 mm 18 mm £0.01
V24-S-L28-L22 28 mm 22 mm £0.01
V24-S-L35-L22 35 mm 22 mm £0.01
V24-S-L35-L28 35 mm 28 mm £0.01
V24-S-L42-L28 42 mm 28 mm £0.01
V24-S-L42-L35 42 mm 35 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL ELBOW
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-E-L6-P 6 mm £0.01
V24-E-L8-P 8 mm £0.01
V24-E-L10-P 10 mm £0.01
V24-E-L12-P 12 mm £0.01
V24-E-L15 15 mm £0.01
V24-E-L18 18 mm £0.01
V24-E-L22 22 mm £0.01
V24-E-L28 28 mm £0.01
V24-E-L35 35 mm £0.01
V24-E-L42 42 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL BULKHEAD ELBOW
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-BHELN-L6 6 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L8 8 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L10 10 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L12 12 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L15 15 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L18 18 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L22 22 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L28 28 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L35 35 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-L42 42 mm £0.01
HEAVY SERIES
New
STRAIGHT REDUCER
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE OD PRICE
V24-S-S8-S6 8 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-S10-S6 10 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-S10-S8 10 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-S12-S6 12 mm 6 mm £0.01
V24-S-S12-S8 12 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-S12-S10 12 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-S14-S10 14 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-S14-S12 14 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-S16-S8 16 mm 8 mm £0.01
V24-S-S16-S10 16 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-S16-S12 16 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-S16-S14 16 mm 14 mm £0.01
V24-S-S20-S10 20 mm 10 mm £0.01
V24-S-S20-S12 20 mm 12 mm £0.01
V24-S-S20-S14 20 mm 14 mm £0.01
V24-S-S20-S16 20 mm 16 mm £0.01
V24-S-S25-S16 25 mm 16 mm £0.01
V24-S-S25-S20 25 mm 20 mm £0.01
V24-S-S30-S25 30 mm 25 mm £0.01
V24-S-S30-S20 30 mm 20 mm £0.01
V24-S-S38-S25 38 mm 25 mm £0.01
V24-S-S38-S30 38 mm 30 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL ELBOW
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-E-S6-P 6 mm £0.01
V24-E-S8-P 8 mm £0.01
V24-E-S10-P 10 mm £0.01
V24-E-S12-P 12 mm £0.01
V24-E-S14 14 mm £0.01
V24-E-S16 16 mm £0.01
V24-E-S20 20 mm £0.01
V24-E-S25 25 mm £0.01
V24-E-S30 30 mm £0.01
V24-E-S38 38 mm £0.01
New
EQUAL BULKHEAD ELBOW
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
V24-BHELN-S6 6 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S8 8 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S10 10 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S12 12 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S14 14 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S16 16 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S20 20 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S25 25 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S30 30 mm £0.01
V24-BHELN-S38 38 mm £0.01
8610
8610
8610
8610
8610
8610